EQUITHERMAL CONTROLLER ATMOS ACD 03
(prices valid from 1st January 2023)
ATMOS
ATMOS
Set name Code
Price exc.
VAT in
CZK

5
ACD 03 / ACD 04 ACCESORIES AND SPARE PARTS
Name and type Code
Price exc.
VAT in
CZK
Prices inc.
21 % VAT in
CZK
ATMOS GT 100 - ARU30 / ARU30W room unite power supply  (into the box KU
68 - 230V / 50Hz on the wall) with one output relay 230V / 50Hz
- device enables direct (ON / OFF) boiler control via ARU30 / ARU30W room unit
(function of classic room thermostat)
P0477 in the sale from
not specified
ATMOS GT 300 - ARU30 / ARU30W power supply /  room unit module (in a
plastic box on the wall) with four 230V / 50Hz relays, the device allows direct (wired)
control of one heating circuit (actuator + pump + heat sources) via ARU30 / ARU30W
room unit (equithermal controller function)
- the source is equipped with five temperature inputs (boiler temperature WF + sensor
of heating system VF + upper sensor of accumulation tank PF + lower sensor of
accumulation tank KSPF + outdoor sensor AF)
P0478 in the sale from
not specified
Equithermal controller with touch screen ATMOS ACD 03A
- without relay module          - with connectors P0463 9.421,50 11.400,-
Equithermal controller with touch screen ATMOS ACD 04A
- without relay module          - with connectors P0464 9.256,20 11.200,-
Relay module for controller ATMOS ACD 03/04-B
                                                 - with connectors P0465 2.636,40 3.190,-
ASF 2018 sensor set (P0409 - 1 pc, P0417 - 3 pcs, P0410 - 1 pc, P0431 - 3 pcs)
(without flue gas sensor and with outdoor sensor AF20-B54 (B65)) P0461 4.837,20 5.853,-
AGSF 2018 sensor set (P0413 - 1 pc, P0409 - 1 pc, P0417 - 3 pcs, P0410 - 1 pc, P0431 - 3 pcs)
(with flue gas sensor AGF3 and with outdoor sensor AF20-B54 (B65)) P0468 7.087,60 8.576,-
ASFW 2018 sensor set (P0417 - 3 pcs, P0410 - 1 pc, P0431 - 3 pcs)
(without flue gas sensor and without outdoor sensor) P0462 4.042,10 4.891,-
AGSFW 2018 sensor set (P0413 - 1 pc, P0417 - 3 pcs, P0410 - 1 pc, P0431 - 3 pcs)
(with flue gas sensor AGF3 and without outdoor sensor) P0469 6.292,60 7.614,-
SERVO-ACTUATORS FOR MIXING VALVES AND ACCESSORIES
Name and type Input
W
Voltage
V/Hz Code
Price exc.
VAT in
CZK
Prices inc.
21 % VAT in
CZK
Actuator ESBE ARA 651 - 60 s
- threepins (boiler circuit) 2 230/50 P0517 3.181,80 3.850,-
Actuator ESBE ARA 661 - 120 s
- threepins (system circuit) 2 230/50 P0415 3.181,80 3.850,-
Actuator BELIMO HR230–3-T - 140 s
- threepins – only for valves BELIMO 3,5 230/50 P0423 2.115,70 2.560,-
Actuator BELIMO HT230–3-T - 140 s
- threepins (necessary to buy mounting set) 3,5 230/50 P0424 2.028,90 2.455,-
Mounting set WNR used for actuators BELIMO HT230-3-T
for mixing valve BELIMO – necessary accessories P0425 219,80 266,-
Mounting set MS-NRE used for actuators BELIMO HT230-3-T
or mixing valve ESBE P0426 167,80 203,-
6
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES FOR CONTROLLER ATMOS ACD 01 (clearance sale)
(SENSORS AND OTHER ACCESSORIES IDENTICAL WITH ACD 03 / ACD 04)
Name
Production name
Order code
Price exc.
VAT in
CZK
Prices inc.
21 % VAT in
CZK